

187 011 H/C 622

Situation of work—

Date of measurement—

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Date of Commencement	22/12/2018
Date of Completion	22/12/2019
Date of maturity	18/6/2019
(i)	Construction of Reference & Working Benchmark = 1 Nov 3
	Not Respectively do -
	do - do - E/F
	0.701 Km
(ii)	Construction of Reference Pillars / Burjers
	= 22 Nov do - do E/F
	= 0.701 Km

Continuation

5th year Maintenance

44

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road :-	NH-28 to Bhenyari Tola				
Name of Agency :-	M/S Pawan Construction				
At	Makdulpur Post - Salamusa				
Dist -	Gopalganj				
Agreement No -	01/S.B.D/M.M.A. (NDB)				
	28-8-2019				
Date of Commencement -	22-12-2018				
Date of Completion work ->	22-2-2019				
Date of measurement ->	24-12-2018				
Date of Valuation ->	20-2-2019				

1) Restoration of rain cuts with Soil

2x1 x 5.00 x 1.50 x 0.25 =	2.875 m ³
2x3 x 10.0 x 1.10 x 0.30 =	19.8 m ³
2x2 x 7.0 x 1.30 x 0.30 =	10.92 m ³
2x4 x 10.0 x 1.20 x 0.20 =	19.2 m ³
2x2 x 7.00 x 1.0 x 0.25 =	7.00 m ³
3x10 x 1.00 =	59.79 m ³

2) Maintenance of Northern Shoulder

2x1 x 12.5 x 0.25 =	6.25 m ²
2x2 x 9.00 x 0.20 =	7.2 m ²
2x5 x 14.10 x 0.90 =	126.9 m ²
2x3 x 11.5 x 0.85 =	58.65 m ²
2x1 x 10.0 x 1.00 =	20.00 m ²
2x4 x 12.00 x 0.40 =	43.00 m ²
2x5 x 9.00 x 0.20 =	22.5 m ²

Continuation

284.5 m²

Abstract

49

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of costs -					
1) Restoration of rain cuts					
Qty 59.79m ³ vide T.M.B Page (44)					
@ R ₁ = 365.25 R ₁ = 21898.00					
2) Maintenance of Earthen Shoulder					
Qty 284.5 vide T.M.B Page (44)					
@ R ₁ = 54.37 @ R ₁ = 15468.00					
3) Maintenance of bituminous Surface					
Qty 67.83 m ² vide T.M.B Page (45)					
@ R ₁ = 306.36 R ₁ = 20780.00					
4) Maintenance of W.M. road including filling					
Qty 67.95 m ² vide T.M.B Page (45)					
@ R ₁ = 455.57 R ₁ = 30956.00					
5) Patch repair on already filled Pot holes with					
Qty 68.67 m ² vide T.M.B Page (46)					
@ R ₁ = 290.40 R ₁ = 19942.00					
6) Maintenance of culvert					
Hume pipe culvert					
Qty 1.00 m ³ vide T.M.B Page					
@ R ₁ = 1,131.60 @ R ₁ = 1131.60					
7) Maintenance of Road					
Sign					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Below A					
Below B	0.05	7.00	B.O.	0	Rate = 118
Net payment = ₹ 236214					
					236413 = 00
<i>[Signature]</i> 26/12/24 AE <i>[Signature]</i> 25/09/25					